

ABN: 26 053 335 952
AFS Licence No: 238261
Email: ahi@ahiinsurance.com.au
Website: www.ahiinsurance.com.au
Freecall: 1800 618 700



Certificate of Currency

This Certificate certifies that, as of the date of issue 24/06/2026, the following coverage is in place:

Policy Type: Voluntary Workers Group Personal Accident
Policy Number: 5571285
Insured: Zonta International District 23 Inc
Insured Persons: All Voluntary Workers of the Insured
Period of Insurance: Inception: 01/07/2026 at 4:00 pm*
Expiry: 01/07/2027 at 4:00 pm*
*Time stated as at the first-named Insured's registered address.
Broker: Arthur J Gallagher - Gold Coast (QLD)
Policy Wording: AJG VW SP_01174_0624
Scope of Cover: The coverage afforded by this Policy shall only apply whilst an Insured Person is engaged in voluntary work authorised by and under the control of the Insured including direct uninterrupted travel to and from such voluntary work.
Territorial Limits: Australia Wide

Any cover provided is subject to terms, conditions, limits and exclusions as provided in the Product Disclosure Statement (PDS), Policy Wording, Policy Schedule and any other relevant document AHI may issue. Please refer to these documents for full details.

This Certificate of Currency is issued solely for informational purposes. This Certificate does not extend, alter or amend coverage afforded under this Policy.

Information contained herein is accurate as of date this Certificate is issued. The Policy may be cancelled or amended at any time in accordance with its terms, and the Insurer is under no obligation to notify any party relying on this Certificate of such cancellation or amendment.

Accident & Health International Underwriting Pty Ltd (ABN 26 053 335 952, AFSL 238261) (**AHI**) arranges insurance for Tokio Marine & Nichido Fire Insurance Co., Ltd. (ABN 80 000 438 291, AFSL 246548), administered by Tokio Marine Management (Australasia) Pty Ltd (ABN 69 001 488 455, AR No. 1313066). AHI provides general advice only. Insurance is subject to terms, conditions, limits, and exclusions. Please read the Product Disclosure Statement and Policy Schedule for full details.